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Médaillés multiples

Toutes les épreuves

Incluant les épreuves de relais

Messieurs

Rang
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14.
15.

18.
19.

Nom

. Wang, Samuel

. Rouault, Pierre

. Vallerand, Nathanael
. Crocker, Bradley

. Simpson, Will

. Naisby, Jonathan

Wist, Kade

. Gagné, Jérémy
. Collin, Marius
. Masse-Savard, Nicolas

Pilling, Zachary
Bernard-Lalonde, Antoine
Bédard, Jérémie
Taboga, Vincent
Brenken, David

Bujold, Antoine
Tremblay, Jeremy
Déry-Bergeron, Jérémie
Bélanger, Simon-Pierre
Dabauvalle, Quentin
Dixon, William

Fortin, Gabriel

Galet, Jason

Gauthier, Nicolas
Lehoux, Edouard
Simard, Pierre-Adrien

Dames

Rang
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12.
13.
. Cigna, Frédérique

14

16.

20.

Nom

. Mainville, Sandrine
. Lapointe, Marie-Lou
. Savard, Katerine

. Nguyen, Angeline

. Lambert, Mégan

Savoie, Carol-Ann

. Hodge, Caitlin

. Warrack, Jessica
. Coté-Leduc, Julia
10.

Mainville, Ariane

Marois, Sophie
Rheaume, Justine
Bergeron-Miron, Camille

Lavoie, Sabryna
Caissie, Veronique
DeBlois, Andreanne
Lemieux, Elaine
Tremblay, Gabrielle
Doueihy, Gabriella

Age
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Age

25
22
24
20
20
21
23
21
20
23
22
21
20
20
24
18
21
23
21
18

Nation Club

CAN McGILL
FRA Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN McGILL
CAN McGILL
CAN Sherbrooke
CAN McGILL
CAN Laval
FRA McGILL
CAN Montréal
CAN McGILL
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
FRA Montréal
CAN McGILL
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal

CAN Laval
CAN Laval
FRA Laval

CAN McGILL
CAN McGILL
CAN McGILL

CAN Laval
CAN Laval
CAN Laval

Nation Club

CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Laval
CAN McGILL
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal
CAN Montréal

CAN Laval
CAN Laval
CAN Laval
CAN Laval
CAN Laval

LIB McGILL
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PR RPRPERPRPRRNNMN A

Q

PR RPRRPRNNDWA

Argent  Bronze Total
- 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
- - 2
2 - 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 2 3
- 1 2
- - 1
- - 1
3 - 3
2 1 3
1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
- 2 2
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1

Argent  Bronze Total
- - 4
1 - 4
- 2 4
- 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 2 3
- 1 2
- - 1
4 - 4
4 - 4
2 - 2
1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
- 2 2

2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 1 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357

Registered to McGill University

2017-10-28 17:56 - Page 1



SR H

Coupe universitaire 2 - Université McGilll McGill
Montréal, 28-10-2017 Swimmine
Mothe, Bailey 18 CAN McGILL - - 1 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357 Registered to McGill University 2017-10-28 17:56 - Page 2



